
HP

AL INICIO RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP

1º CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSÉ 10,2 22 10,3 23 10,2 21 10,3 23 10,2 19 10,4 108
2º CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 18,4 14 18,4 15 15,4 15 16,1 22 15,2 16 15,3 82
3º LÓPEZ-BOADO SAN MARTÍN, ÓSCAR 26,0 14 22,2 11 14,2 14 14,5 15 14,6 19 14,7 73
4º LORENZO CRESPO, SANTIAGO 26,2 12 25,0 14 20,3 17 19,3 17 18,6 6 18,7 66
5º MAGALLANES DEL FEDELE, NICOLÁS 27,3 8 27,3 8 26,8 12 26,8 12 26,0 5 25,1 45
6º PERNAS MARIÑO, MARTÍN 32,4 5 32,4 9 28,9 7 27,9 5 25,7 8 25,7 34
7º LÓPEZ-BOADO SAN MARTÍN, BRUNO 35,5 3 35,5 5 35,5 10 29,1 5 28,6 6 28,6 29
8º CALVAR FERNÁNDEZ, TOMÁS 38,0 4 38,0 2 38,0 6 38,0 5 33,1 7 33,1 24
9º CALVAR FERNÁNDEZ, MARÍA 40,0 2 40,0 5 38,0 5 38,0 6 38,0 3 38,0 21

10º LÓPEZ-CHAVES PÉREZ, PALOMA 30,9 6 30,9 4 29,4 5 29,4 3 29,4 3 29,4 21
11º MAGALLANES DEL FEDELE, SALVADOR 35,9 2 35,9 3 35,9 5 35,9 4 35,9 1 35,9 15
12º PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRÁN 15,9 18 15,9 9 16,2 18 13,4 22 11,1 67
13º IGLESIAS LLORCA, JORGE 20,0 5 20,1 12 21,3 13 20,5 5 20,6 35
14º COVELO RODRÍGUEZ, PEDRO 7,3 27 7,3 25 6,0 28 5,9 80
15º RIVERA CASADELLÁ, BRUNO 13,2 15 13,3 25 12,0 14 12,3 54
16º LÓPEZ-CHAVES PÉREZ, PEDRO 15,0 7 15,1 18 14,1 19 14,1 44
17º OZORES CARRANZA, ERNESTO 26,2 11 26,2 9 26,5 7 26,5 27
18º BOADO MALLÓN, LUIS 38,0 1 38,0 4 38,0 3 38,0 8
19º NEGREIRA MIGUELES, MARÍA 6,5 27 6,5 23 6,5 50
20º RIVERA CASADELLÁ, VÍCTOR 11,4 14 11,5 25 11,8 39
21º COVELO RODRÍGUEZ, JAVIER 10,3 15 10,4 17 11,4 32
22º LÓPEZ-CHAVES PÉREZ, NICOLÁS 24,5 7 25,6 13 20,7 20
23º MOYA SAN MARTÍN, PEDRO 4,6 29 4,6 29
24º LORENZO CRESPO, JOSÉ LUIS 14,8 18 14,9 18
25º HERRANZ MEIJIDE, MIGUEL 33,5 12 25,0 12
26º ULLOA OÍS, SANTIAGO 21,9 6 22,0 6

HP

AL INICIO RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP

1º CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 18,4 34 18,4 31 15,4 32 16,1 40 15,2 32 15,3 169
2º LORENZO CRESPO, SANTIAGO 26,2 39 25,0 34 20,3 39 19,3 36 18,6 19 18,7 167
3º PERNAS MARIÑO, MARTÍN 32,4 32 32,4 39 28,9 33 27,9 27 25,7 35 25,7 166
4º LÓPEZ-BOADO SAN MARTÍN, BRUNO 35,5 28 35,5 32 35,5 30 35,5 41 29,1 28 28,6 159
5º LÓPEZ-BOADO SAN MARTÍN, ÓSCAR 26,0 30 26,1 30 25,5 36 22,2 29 14,5 32 14,7 157
6º CALVAR FERNÁNDEZ, TOMÁS 38,0 32 38,0 26 38,0 36 38,0 29 33,1 33 33,1 156
7º CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSÉ 10,2 31 10,3 34 10,2 31 10,3 32 10,2 27 10,4 155
8º CALVAR FERNÁNDEZ, MARÍA 40,0 21 40,0 38 38,0 33 38,0 32 38,0 29 38,0 153
9º MAGALLANES DEL FEDELE, NICOLÁS 27,3 34 27,3 21 26,8 36 26,8 36 26,0 21 25,1 148

10º LÓPEZ-CHAVES PÉREZ, PALOMA 30,9 30 30,9 26 29,4 24 29,4 17 29,4 23 29,4 120
11º MAGALLANES DEL FEDELE, SALVADOR 35,9 14 35,9 21 35,9 27 35,9 23 35,9 29 35,9 114
12º PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRÁN 15,9 35 15,9 25 16,2 32 13,4 33 11,1 125
13º IGLESIAS LLORCA, JORGE 20,0 23 20,1 30 21,3 33 20,5 23 20,6 109
14º COVELO RODRÍGUEZ, PEDRO 7,3 34 7,3 31 6,0 33 5,9 98
15º RIVERA CASADELLÁ, BRUNO 13,2 30 13,3 40 12,0 26 12,3 96
16º OZORES CARRANZA, ERNESTO 26,2 36 26,2 31 26,5 22 26,5 89
17º LÓPEZ-CHAVES PÉREZ, PEDRO 15,0 19 15,1 32 14,1 35 14,1 86
18º BOADO MALLÓN, LUIS 38,0 16 38,0 35 38,0 21 38,0 72
19º NEGREIRA MIGUELES, MARÍA 6,5 34 6,5 30 6,5 64
20º RIVERA CASADELLÁ, VÍCTOR 11,4 26 11,5 36 11,8 62
21º LÓPEZ-CHAVES PÉREZ, NICOLÁS 24,5 27 24,6 34 20,7 61
22º COVELO RODRÍGUEZ, JAVIER 10,3 25 10,4 28 11,4 53
23º HERRANZ MEIJIDE, MIGUEL 33,5 47 25,0 47
24º MOYA SAN MARTÍN, PEDRO 4,6 34 4,6 34
25º LORENZO CRESPO, JOSÉ LUIS 14,8 32 14,9 32
26º ULLOA OÍS, SANTIAGO 21,9 23 22,0 23

HP

AL INICIO RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP RESULT HP

1º LÓPEZ-BOADO SAN MARTÍN, JIMENA 48,0 20 46,0 19 41,0 18 41,0 15 41,0 14 41,0 86
2º FERNÁNDEZ DE LA VEGA GUERRA-CAMPOS, JUAN42,0 18 42,0 18 42,0 18 38,0 17 38,0 14 38,0 85
3º BOADO MALLÓN, ANA 48,0 22 44,0 15 44,0 17 44,0 11 44,0 16 44,0 81
4º ULLOA OÍS, SANTIAGO 21,4 12 21,6 13 22,0 17 20,7 14 21,6 13 21,7 69
5º ULLOA OÍS, ALFONSO 38,0 9 38,0 12 38,0 12 37,0 10 33,0 9 33,0 52
6º RIVERA CASADELLÁ, ÓSCAR 48,0 10 48,0 13 48,0 5 48,0 15 48,0 7 48,0 50
7º GUTIÉRREZ GARCÍA, GONZALO 48,0 8 48,0 8 48,0 9 48,0 9 48,0 15 48,0 49
8º LORENZO CRESPO, ÁLVARO 41,0 4 41,0 14 41,0 11 41,0 10 41,0 6 41,0 45
9º CALVAR FERNÁNDEZ, SUSANA 48,0 3 48,0 5 48,0 11 48,0 13 48,0 4 48,0 36

10º CALVAR FERNÁNDEZ, JUAN PABLO 48,0 7 48,0 3 48,0 12 48,0 1 48,0 5 48,0 28
11º GUTIÉRREZ GARCÍA, MARTÍN 48,0 6 48,0 10 48,0 17 48,0 10 48,0 43
12º LÓPEZ-CHAVES PÉREZ, RODRIGO 48,0 1 48,0 6 48,0 4 43,0 4 43,0 15
13º REVENGA BENGOECHEA, JORGE 46,0 19 45,0 19
14º OTAEGUI IGLESIAS, JAVIER 48,0 7 48,0 7
15º COSTAS SÁNCHEZ, NICOLÁS 48,0 6 48,0 6

1º CALVAR FERNÁNDEZ, MANUEL 48 26 29 29 28 160

2º QUIROGA VELASCO, ALEJANDRA 25 24 27 27 103

3º MANTILLA GARCÍA, CARLOS 26 36 29 30 121

4º SUANZES GARET, JACOBO 31 34 30 35 130

5º OZORES CARRANZA, MIGUEL 37 38 36 34 145

6º CUERVO VALLE, ALEJANDRO 35 30 30 95

7º SAN MARTÍN NOGUEIRA, RODRIGO 36 34 70

8º GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ, CARMEN 39 52 91

9º CALVAR FERNÁNDEZ, JUAN PABLO 22 22

10º REVENGA BENGOECHEA, CARLA 28 28

11º SÁNZHEZ SANJUAN, ANA 47 47

T6 T7
TOTAL

RESULT RESULT RESULT RESULT RESULT RESULT RESULT

T6 T7
TOTAL

4 HOYOS STROKE PLAY
NOMBRE

T1 T2 T3 T4 T5

T6 T7
TOTAL

BENJAMINES 9 HOYOS HÁNDICAP STABLEFORD
NOMBRE

T1 T2 T3 T4 T5

T6 T7
TOTAL

18 HOYOS HÁNDICAP STABLEFORD
NOMBRE

T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
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18 HOYOS SCRATCH STABLEFORD
NOMBRE

T1 T2 T3 T4 T5


